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General attributes
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Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.83% (1.05)

HELGC11

Eurex

CHF

Future

HELVETIA HOLDING AG
07-2025

100

- CHF ()
- CHF ()

127.5409 CHF

127.5409 CHF

127.5409 CHF

126.4952 CHF
HELVETIA HOLDING AG
131.70 (24/08/16)

127.60 (24/08/15)

0

1y

3y

-1.42% -
-1.84 -

19.88 -

135.00

130.00

125.00

120.00

115.00 J'|I

110.00 |

Sy

02.2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Price data

06.2023 10.2023
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Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/08/13

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

[ F]
[ F]

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

02.2024

07.2024
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112.0218 CHF (2023/12/28)
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